
55 kg

22 kg

53 kg

130 kg

 

 6011409958971
 

55 kg

22 kg

55 kg

132 kg

 6011402224271    
 

OFYR CLASSIC 100 PRO

Matériaux Base and Cone Corten steel 

 Plate Black steel

Dimensions Base 65x65x67 cm

 Cone Ø95x23,5 cm

 Plate Ø100x1,2 cm

 Total height 101 cm

Wheels    2x swivel casters

   2x rigid casters

Weight Plate  

 Cone    

 Base, handle and wheels 

Total Weight   

EAN code 

 
Matériaux Base and Cone Black-coated steel

 Plate Black steel

Dimensions Base 65x65x67 cm

 Cone Ø95x23,5 cm

 Plate Ø100x1,2 cm

 Total height 101 cm

Wheels    2x swivel casters

   2x rigid casters

Weight Plate  

 Cone    

 Base, handle and wheels 

Total Weight   

EAN code 

OC-100-PRO
OFYR CLASSIC CORTEN 100 PRO

OCB-100-PRO
OFYR CLASSIC BLACK 100 PRO

 OFYR CLASSIC 100 PRO - DEC 2019     ENGLISH

The OFYR Classic 100 PRO has all the characteristics of the OFYR Classic with the added 

convenience of a handle and wheels. You can easily move your cooking unit around.  

The handle is made from teak wood, so it is advisable to store the OFYR Classic 100 PRO inside 

or under a roof. It’s available in 100 cm, in Corten or black-coated steel. 


