OFYR CLASSIC 100 PRO



The OFYR Classic 100 PRO has all the characteristics of the OFYR Classic with the added convenience of a handle and wheels. You can easily move your cooking unit around. The handle is made from teak wood, so it is advisable to store the OFYR Classic 100 PRO inside or under a roof. It's available in 100 cm, in Corten or black-coated steel.







Corten steel

6011409958971



OC-100-PRO

Matériaux

EAN code

OFYR CLASSIC CORTEN 100 PRO



Base and Cone

Base Cone Plate Total height	65x65x67 cm Ø95x23,5 cm Ø100x1,2 cm 101 cm
	2x swivel casters 2x rigid casters
Plate Cone Base, handle and wheels	55 kg 22 kg 53 kg 130 kg
	Cone Plate Total height Plate Cone

OCB-100-PRO

Matériaux

OFYR CLASSIC BLACK 100 PRO



Base and Cone

Dimensions	Plate Base Cone Plate Total height	Black steel 65x65x67 cm Ø95x23,5 cm Ø100x1,2 cm 101 cm
Wheels		2x swivel casters 2x rigid casters
Weight	Plate Cone Base, handle and wheels	55 kg 22 kg 55 kg
Total Weight		132 kg
EAN code		6011402224271

Black-coated steel